MONTHLY REPORT DUE TO COMMISSIONER'S COURT

November 2023

OFFICE
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE PCT#1
CONSTABLE PCT#2
CONSTABLE PCT#3
CONSTABLE PCT#4
COUNTY CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
JP#1

JP#2

JP#3

JP#4

LIBRARY - HEMPSTEAD
LIBRARY- BROOKSHIRE

SHERIFF

TAX OFFICE
ANIMAL CONTROL
RECYCLE CENTER
ROAD AND BRIDGE
ENVIRONMENTAL
FIRE MARSHALL

DATE RECEIVED
12/5/23
No Report
12/1/23
12/6/23
No Report
12/4/23
12/5/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/15/23
12/1/23
12/4/23
12/4/23
12/7/23
12/1/23
12/7/23
11/21/23
11/9/23
11/2/23 11/9/2023 11/16/2023

12/15/23

11/22/2023



MONTHLY REPORT DUE TO COMMISSIONER'S COURT

December 2023

OFFICE

AUDITOR
CONSTABLE PCT#1
CONSTABLE PCT#2
CONSTABLE PCT#3
CONSTABLE PCT#4
COUNTY CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
JP#1

JP#2

JP#3

JP#4

LIBRARY - HEMPSTEAD
LIBRARY- BROOKSHIRE
SHERIFF

TAX OFFICE
ANIMAL CONTROL
RECYCLE CENTER
ROAD AND BRIDGE
ENVIRONMENTAL
FIRE MARSHALL

DATE RECEIVED

1/10/24
No Report
1/2/24
1/9/24
No Report
1/4/24
1/5/24
217124
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/4/24
1/4/24
1/4/24
1/18/24
1/4/24
No Report
No Report

12/7/23 12/14/2023
No Report

12/22/2023



