MONTHLY REPORT DUE TO COMMISSIONER'S COURT

November 2023

OFFICE	DATE RECEIVED			
AUDITOR	12/5/23			
CONSTABLE PCT#1	No Report			
CONSTABLE PCT#2	12/1/23			
CONSTABLE PCT#3	12/6/23			
CONSTABLE PCT#4	No Report			
COUNTY CLERK	12/4/23			
DISTRICT CLERK	12/5/23			
JP#1	12/1/23			
JP#2	12/1/23			
JP#3	12/15/23			
JP#4	12/1/23			
LIBRARY - HEMPSTEAD	12/4/23			
LIBRARY- BROOKSHIRE	12/4/23			
SHERIFF	12/7/23			
TAX OFFICE	12/1/23			
ANIMAL CONTROL	12/7/23			
RECYCLE CENTER	11/21/23			
ROAD AND BRIDGE	11/9/23			
ENVIRONMENTAL	11/2/23	11/9/2023	11/16/2023	11/22/2023
FIRE MARSHALL	12/15/23			

MONTHLY REPORT DUE TO COMMISSIONER'S COURT

December 2023

OFFICE	DATE RECEIVED		
AUDITOR	1/10/24		
CONSTABLE PCT#1	No Report		
CONSTABLE PCT#2	1/2/24		
CONSTABLE PCT#3	1/9/24		
CONSTABLE PCT#4	No Report		
COUNTY CLERK	1/4/24		
DISTRICT CLERK	1/5/24		
JP#1	2/7/24		
JP#2	1/8/24		
JP#3	1/8/24		
JP#4	1/8/24		
LIBRARY - HEMPSTEAD	1/4/24		
LIBRARY- BROOKSHIRE	1/4/24		
SHERIFF	1/4/24		
TAX OFFICE	1/18/24		
ANIMAL CONTROL	1/4/24		
RECYCLE CENTER	No Report		
ROAD AND BRIDGE	No Report		
ENVIRONMENTAL	12/7/23	12/14/2023	12/22/2023
FIRE MARSHALL	No Report		